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Properties
Input pressure 0 - 9 bar
Media temperature max. 70 °C
Ambient temperature Max. 70 °C
Housing Die-cast aluminium
More information User manual on request

Item
Identification Thread A B C D Size
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

K- 07 25 12 31
K- 07 25 12 32

G 1/8
G 1/4

28,5
28,5

36.0 mm
36.0 mm

18,0
18,0

18,0
18,0

200
200

Accessories
K-VERBINDUNGELEMENTE Connecting sets
K-WANDHALTER Wall bracket


